
Job Classifications & Salary Levels

Student Services Level

Admission and Records Assistant I

Admissions and Records Assistant ll

Student Services Assistant I

Student Health CenterAssistant I

Library Assistant
Evening and Weekend Activities Attendant
Student Services Assistant ll

Su pport Se rvices Assista nt- Di sa bl ed Stude nts

Caree r Se rvices Special ist
Financial Aid Technician

Student Health CenterAssistant ll

Admissions and Records Technician

Career Resources Specialist I

Disabi I ity Se rvices Technician
EOPS/CARE Technician
Job Developer- Disabled Students
Job Developer- Mental Health

Learni ng Disabi I ity Technician
Library Technician
Career Resources Specialist ll

Community Services Special ist
Disabi I ity Services Special ist/l nte rprete r

Fi nancial Aid Special ist
Stude nt Se rvi ces Speci a I i st/l nte rnati onal Stude nts

Stude nt Se rvi ces Speci a! i st/Stude nt I nformati on Ce nte r

Student Success and Support Specialist I

Tutorial Services Specialist I

Assessment Specialist
Program Specialist -Career & Technical Education

Student Success and Support Specialist !l

Tutorial Services Specialist ll

Learni ng Resources Supe rvisor
Assistant Registrar
Counselor Assistant
Cou nse I or Assistant/DSPS/l nte rprete r

Foster Care Project Specialist
MESA Program Special ist
Pl ace me nt Project Special ist
Program Coordinator I

Stude nt Activities Special ist
Stude nt Outreach Special ist
Program Coordinator ll
Financial Aid Officer
Registrar
Student Success and Support Services Supervisor

L80

L90

1_90

200

205

2LO

2LO

2LO

220

220

220

230

230
230

230

230

230

230

230

2N
2N
250

250

250

250

250

250

260

260

260

260

280

285

285

285

285

285

285

285

285

285

29s
320

320

320



Job Classifications & Salary Levels

DataandTechnology lSalary Leve! Services / HR lSalary Level

0nline Services Support Assistant

Graphia Data Technician

lnformation Technology Help Desk Assistant

Graphi c Comm u nications Tech n i cian

Financial Aid Technology Support Specialist

Academic Data Special ist

Graphic Designer

lnformation Technology Support Specialist I

Technical Data Special ist

lnformation Technology Support Specialist ll

Assi stive Com pute r Tech nol ogy/Medi a Access Speci al i st

I nstructional Design Special ist

I nstructional Technol ogist

Data Analyst

I nformati on Tech nology Su pport Speci al i st I I I

I nstructi onal Tech nol ogist/Designe r

Research Analyst

Programmer Analyst

Network Admi nistrator I

Technology Support Services Su pervisor

Senior Research Analyst

We bmaster/Syste m Adm i n i strator

Network Ad ministrator I I

Senior Programmer Analyst

Systems Administrator

Te I ecomm u n icati ons Ad mi nistrator

Database Ad mi n i strator

I nformation Secu rity Analyst

190 Bookstore Cashier

230 Business Office Assistant I

230 BookstoreStockAssistant

2N AccountingTechnician

250 Accounts Payable Technician

ZS5 PurchasingAssistant

Zffi Grant Accounting/Administrative Assistant

zffi Human Resources Assistant

Z7O PayrollTechnician

2g0 BookstoreOperationsAssistant

2g5 Human Resources Technician

2g5 SeniorAccountingTechnician

2g5 Human ResourcesTechnician ll

300 Senior Payroll Technician

300 CollegeFiscalAnalyst

3m PurchasingSpecialist

300 Bursar

305 College Services Supervisor

310 Accounts Payable Supervisor

320 Accountant

330 FinancialAnalyst

330 Human Resources Analyst I

350 Benefits Analyst

350 p.rro]lsuoervisor

ii Human Resources Analyst- Employee Relations and Staff Development

iT Human Resources Analyst ll
365 

seniorAccountant
365 

college Bookstore Manager

Supervisi ng Fi nancial Analyst

lnternalAuditor

District Budget Office r

180

180

2L5

220

220

220

230

230

230

2N

2N

240

2ffi

zffi
265

265

270

270

280

285

285

285

300

300

310

310

310

31s

320

320

330

330



Job Classifications & Salary Levels

Administrative / Executive Level

Box Office Assistant

Communications Assistant

Office Assistant

Performing Arts Center Assistant

De ntal Hygie ne Ad mi nistrative Assistant

Ad mi n istrative Assistant

Benefits Technician

Curriculum Technician

Executive Assistant, Office of the Personnel Commission

Seni or Admi nistrative Assistant

Ad mi nistrative, Assistant, Chance I I or's Offi ce

Exe cutive Assistant to the Presi de nt/Confi de nti al

Executive Assistant to the Vice Chancellor, Human Resources /Confidential
Exe cutive Assi stant/Conf i de nti al

Executive Assi stant to the Chan ce I I or/Confi de nti al

Trades and Grounds lsat Level

190

190

200

2L0

220

230

230

230

250

255

260

275

275

275

295

Custodian

Grou nds Mai nte nance Worke r

Kiln Operator
Warehouse Asssitant

Lead Custodian

Grounds Athletic Field Specialist

Grou nds Eq ui pme nt Ope rator/Mechanic

Spri n kler Re pai r Tech nician

Maintenance Worker I

Mai nte na nce Worke r/Ware house Ope rator

Warehouse Operator

Carpenter

Locksmith

Maintenance Worker ll
Painter

Welder
Custodial Supervisor

Grounds Supervisor

Electrician

HVAC&R Technician

Plumber
Mai nte nance and Ope rations Supe rvisor

205

210

275

215

220

225

225

22s

230

230

230

zso
250

2s0

250

zso
255

255

260

260

260

300



Job Classifications & Salary Levels

lnstructionalSu Level

Proctor

Child Development Assistant

Child Development Associate

I nstructional Assistant/Job Coach

I nstructional Assistant/N u rsi ng

I nstru cti on al Assi stant/Tech nol ogy

I nstru cti on al Assi stant-Assisti ve Te ch n ol ogy Ce nte r

I nstructional Assistant-Disabled Students

I nstructional Assistant-Machi ne Shop

I nstructional Assistant-Mu lti-Cle rical

Sign Language lnterpreter

Clinical Simulation Special ist

Instructional Lab Technician I{ulinary Arts and Restaurant Management

lnstructiona! Lab Technician l-Emergenry Medical Technician (EMT)

I nstructional Lab Tech nician l-Learn i ng Ce nte r

I nstructional Lab Tech nician l-Learn i ng Resou rces

lnstructional Lab Technician l-Office Technology

Lead Child Development Associate

I nstructional Lab Techn ician l-Automotive

I nstructional Lab Techn ician l-Ce ramics

I nstru cti on al Lab Te ch n i ci an l-Constructi on Tech nol ogy

lnstructional Lab Technician l-ExoticAnimal Training and Management (EATM)

I nstructional Lab Tech n ician I l-Learn i ng Resou rces

lnstructional Lab Technician I l-Paramedic

I nstructional Lab Techn ician !- Photography

I nstructional Tech nol ogy Su pport Assistant

lnstructional Lab Technician - Dental Hygiene

lnstructional Lab Technician I l/N u rsing

lnstructional Lab Technician I l-Biology

lnstructional Lab Technician ! l-Chemistry

lnstructional Lab Technician ll-Physical and Applied Sciences

I nstructional Lab Tech nician I !-Registered Vete ri nary Techni cian

I nstructional Lab Technician I l-Scie nces

Child Development Center Supe rvisor

180

205

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

220

230

230

230

230

230

230

240

250

250

250

2s0

250

250

2s0

250

260

260

260

260

260

260

260

320


