



Student Services	Salary Level
Admission and Records Assistant I	180
Admissions and Records Assistant II	190
Student Services Assistant I	190
Student Health Center Assistant I	200
Library Assistant	205
Evening and Weekend Activities Attendant	210
Student Services Assistant II	210
Support Services Assistant-Disabled Students	210
Career Services Specialist	220
Financial Aid Technician	220
Student Health Center Assistant II	220
Admissions and Records Technician	230
Career Resources Specialist I	230
Disability Services Technician	230
EOPS/CARE Technician	230
Job Developer - Disabled Students	230
Job Developer - Mental Health	230
Learning Disability Technician	230
Library Technician	230
Career Resources Specialist II	240
Community Services Specialist	240
Disability Services Specialist/Interpreter	250
Financial Aid Specialist	250
Student Services Specialist/International Students	250
Student Services Specialist/Student Information Center	250
Student Success and Support Specialist I	250
Tutorial Services Specialist I	250
Assessment Specialist	260
Program Specialist – Career & Technical Education	260
Student Success and Support Specialist II	260
Tutorial Services Specialist II	260
Learning Resources Supervisor	280
Assistant Registrar	285
Counselor Assistant	285
Counselor Assistant/DSPS/Interpreter	285
Foster Care Project Specialist	285
MESA Program Specialist	285
Placement Project Specialist	285
Program Coordinator I	285
Student Activities Specialist	285
Student Outreach Specialist	285
Program Coordinator II	295
Financial Aid Officer	320
Registrar	320
Student Success and Support Services Supervisor	320
State Success and Support Services Supervisor	320



Job Classifications & Salary Levels

Data and Technology	Salary Level
Online Services Support Assistant	190
Graphics Data Technician	230
Information Technology Help Desk Assistant	230
Graphic Communications Technician	240
Financial Aid Technology Support Specialist	250
Academic Data Specialist	255
Graphic Designer	260
Information Technology Support Specialist I	260
Technical Data Specialist	270
Information Technology Support Specialist II	280
Assistive Computer Technology/Media Access Specialist	285
Instructional Design Specialist	285
Instructional Technologist	285
Data Analyst	300
Information Technology Support Specialist III	300
Instructional Technologist/Designer	300
Research Analyst	300
Programmer Analyst	305
Network Administrator I	310
Technology Support Services Supervisor	320
Senior Research Analyst	330
Webmaster/System Administrator	330
Network Administrator II	350
Senior Programmer Analyst	350
Systems Administrator	350
Telecommunications Administrator	350
Database Administrator	365
Information Security Analyst	365

Business Services / HR	Salary Level
Bookstore Cashier	180
Business Office Assistant I	180
Bookstore Stock Assistant	215
Accounting Technician	220
Accounts Payable Technician	220
Purchasing Assistant	220
Grant Accounting/Administrative Assistant	230
Human Resources Assistant	230
Payroll Technician	230
Bookstore Operations Assistant	240
Human Resources Technician	240
Senior Accounting Technician	240
Human Resources Technician II	260
Senior Payroll Technician	260
College Fiscal Analyst	265
Purchasing Specialist	265
Bursar	270
College Services Supervisor	270
Accounts Payable Supervisor	280
Accountant	285
Financial Analyst	285
Human Resources Analyst I	285
Benefits Analyst	300
College Fiscal Services Supervisor	300
Payroll Supervisor	310
Human Resources Analyst- Employee Relations and Staff Development	310
Human Resources Analyst II	310
Senior Accountant	315
College Bookstore Manager	320
Supervising Financial Analyst	320
Internal Auditor	330
District Budget Officer	330



Job Classifications & Salary Levels

Administrative / Executive Support	Salary Level
Box Office Assistant	190
Communications Assistant	190
Office Assistant	200
Performing Arts Center Assistant	210
Dental Hygiene Administrative Assistant	220
Administrative Assistant	230
Benefits Technician	230
Curriculum Technician	230
Executive Assistant, Office of the Personnel Commission	250
Senior Administrative Assistant	255
Administrative, Assistant, Chancellor's Office	260
Executive Assistant to the President/Confidential	275
Executive Assistant to the Vice Chancellor, Human Resources /Confidential	275
Executive Assistant/Confidential	275
Executive Assistant to the Chancellor/Confidential	295

Trades and Grounds	Salary Level
Custodian	205
Grounds Maintenance Worker	210
Kiln Operator	215
Warehouse Asssitant	215
Lead Custodian	220
Grounds Athletic Field Specialist	225
Grounds Equipment Operator/Mechanic	225
Sprinkler Repair Technician	225
Maintenance Worker I	230
Maintenance Worker/Warehouse Operator	230
Warehouse Operator	230
Carpenter	250
Locksmith	250
Maintenance Worker II	250
Painter	250
Welder	250
Custodial Supervisor	255
Grounds Supervisor	255
Electrician	260
HVAC&R Technician	260
Plumber	260
Maintenance and Operations Supervisor	300





Instructional Support	Salary Level
Proctor	180
Child Development Assistant	205
Child Development Associate	220
Instructional Assistant/Job Coach	220
Instructional Assistant/Nursing	220
Instructional Assistant/Technology	220
Instructional Assistant-Assistive Technology Center	220
Instructional Assistant-Disabled Students	220
Instructional Assistant-Machine Shop	220
Instructional Assistant-Multi-Clerical	220
Sign Language Interpreter	220
Clinical Simulation Specialist	230
Instructional Lab Technician I-Culinary Arts and Restaurant Management	230
Instructional Lab Technician I-Emergency Medical Technician (EMT)	230
Instructional Lab Technician I-Learning Center	230
Instructional Lab Technician I-Learning Resources	230
Instructional Lab Technician I-Office Technology	230
Lead Child Development Associate	240
Instructional Lab Technician I-Automotive	250
Instructional Lab Technician I-Ceramics	250
Instructional Lab Technician I-Construction Technology	250
Instructional Lab Technician I-Exotic Animal Training and Management (EATM)	250
Instructional Lab Technician II-Learning Resources	250
Instructional Lab Technician II-Paramedic	250
Instructional Lab Technician I-Photography	250
Instructional Technology Support Assistant	250
Instructional Lab Technician – Dental Hygiene	260
Instructional Lab Technician II/Nursing	260
Instructional Lab Technician II-Biology	260
Instructional Lab Technician II-Chemistry	260
Instructional Lab Technician II-Physical and Applied Sciences	260
Instructional Lab Technician II-Registered Veterinary Technician	260
Instructional Lab Technician II-Sciences	260
Child Development Center Supervisor	320